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To: info@wilshirecenter.com
BCC: Councilman Wesson <councilman.wesson@lacity.org>, Tom LaBonge <tom.labonge@lacity.org>, EM Garcetti 
<ericgarcetti@gmail.com>, Rick Scott <RICK.SCOTT@LACITY.ORG>, Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>,
councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org, Korea Daily <kavc.koreadaily@gmail.com>, Jane Gilman 
<jane@larchmontchronicle.com>, Benjamin Seinfeld <ben.seinfeld@lacity.org>, Michael Bai <michael.bai@lacity.org>, Eric 
Cutten <thegaylordlosangeles@yahoo.com>, Paul Kim <paulkim@jamisonservices.com>, Debra Leathers 
<dleathers@swlaw.edu>, Mike Sarebanha <msarebanha@swelgroup.com>, Mike Hakim <mike@mikehakim.com>, Sam 
Hakim <srhakim@aol.com>, Niall Kelly <NKelly@hotelnormandiela.com>, Mike Sarrabana <msarebanha@swel.net>, Ann 
Paek <APaek@cimgroup.com>, Jimmy Han <jimmyhan1@me.com>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, Raul Claros 
<raulclaros@ymail.com>, VITO PALAZZOLO <vito.palazzolo@lapd.lacity.org>, Poonam Narewatt 
<poonam.narewatt@lacity.org>, david@davidryu.com, Jennifer Gibo <jennifer.gibo@gmail.com>, Vivian Campbell 
<vcampbell@thelinehotel.com>, K2LA Leasing Manager <k2lalmgr@greystar.com>, The Vermont Manager 
<thevermontmgr@greystar.com>, Melissa Mallaber <MMallaber@cimgroup.com>, wilshirevermontlok@greystar.com,
"Thomas, Julie E." <julie.thomas@redcross.org>, "Bhatia, Anita (Contractor)" <anita.bhatia@redcross.org>, skim3@eqr.com,  
kgarner@essex.com, skim@eqr.com, cseo@eqr.cpom, elee@essex.com, Raul Claros <raul.claros@lacity.org>, Bob 
Gregson <bgregson@thelinehotel.com>, Steve Houchin <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Gary Russell 
<gary@wilshirecenter.com>, Robert Park <rpark214@gmail.com>, Danny Oh <dan@fastleanfit.com>, Yoomee Ha 
<yoomee.ha@lacity.org>, Joe Cirrito <37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Ryan Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, Ann Bridges 
<ann.bridges@me.com>, Rock <rockytapout@hotmail.com>, normandieapartments@gmsil.com,
linda_friedland@yahoo.com, exito98155@yahoo.com, francine.baker@verizon.net, cristykim@jamisonservices.com,
kevinbrunke@gmail.com, timroddy@sbcglobal.net, Felicia Goodison <fgoodison@klein-financial.com>,
401southkenmore@gmail.com, Chad Lewis <clewis@klein-financial.com>

Good Afternoon,

Attached is the Wilshire Center BID 2nd Quarter 2016 Newsletter.

You can also view it online at http://www.wilshirecenter.com/news.

Thank you,
Mike Russell
Wilshire Center Business Improvement Corporation (WCBIC)
mike@wilshirecenter.com
www.wilshirecenter.com
facebook.com/wilshirecenter
213-487-7003
3600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1032
Los Angeles, CA 90010


